Carlsbad Price Increase Proposal

eff 2022 Street Faire

Grand Ave (premier location)

Side Streets

Wash St

State St

Roosevelt St

Madison St

Village Faire Mall

FOOD Courts

15x10 w/sink

15x10w/out sink

20x10 w/sink

20x10 w/out sink

Pre-pak food

Grand Ave

Other streets

Village Faire Mall

Corporation/Business/Commercial Entities

Corner Booth Fee (2 adjacent sides of booth)

Sponsor Locations (Grand Ave Center)

On Grand Ave

Intersection

Electric

Non Member

$290

$255
$255
$255
$255
$230

$530
$630
$590
$690

$295

$260

$210
plus $200 to above prices
plus $75 to above prices

$950
Call for Quote

$100

Member

$175

$150
$150
$150
$150
$130

$335
$435
$385
$485

$180

$155

$135
plus $200 to above prices
plus $75 to above prices

$950
Call for Quote

$100
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