Carlsbad Price Increase Proposal			
eff f2022 Street Faire			
	Non Member		Member
Grand Ave (premier location)	\$290		\$175
Side Streets			
Wash St	\$255		\$150
State St	\$255		\$150
Roosevelt St	\$255		\$150
Madison St	\$255		\$150
Village Faire Mall	\$230		\$130
FOOD Courts	_		
15x10 w/sink	\$530		\$335
15x10w/out sink	\$630 \$630		\$435
20x10 w/sink	\$590		\$385
20x10 w/out sink	\$690		\$485
ZOAZO W/OUCSHIN	, JUSU		ŷ-10 <i>3</i>
Pre-pak food	-		
Grand Ave	\$295		\$180
Other streets	\$260		\$155
Village Faire Mall	\$210		\$135
Corporation/Business/Commercial Entities	plus \$200 to above prices		plus \$200 to above prices
Corporation/ Business/ Commercial Entitles	plus \$200 to above prices		plus \$200 to above prices
Corner Booth Fee (2 adjacent sides of booth)	plus \$75 to above prices		plus \$75 to above prices
Sponsor Locations (Grand Ave Center)	_		
On Grand Ave	\$950		\$950
Intersection	Call for Quote		Call for Quote
Flankia	¢400		Ć400
Electric	\$100		\$100
	file: Faire Desktop>Carlsbad Desktop>2022 Price Changes		
	inc. I dire Desktop-Calisbad Desktop-2022 File Changes		